## SEMINOLE MIDDLE BANNER APPLICATION

## Display your business for all to see and support SMS!

Name of Business:	
Contact:	
Business Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email:	

Seminole Middle School is proud to partner with the surrounding community to support student success! For your tax-deductible donation of \$300, we will gladly recognize your business as a Partner in Education and your company will enjoy increased exposure.

Banner Sponsorship Guidelines

- Banner is provided by the business and may not be larger than 3x6 feet. Graphics must be appropriate for school property and approved by SMS Administration prior to being placed on our campus.
- Banner will be hung for one (1) year from date of contract on our car circle fencing. At the end of the contract year, we will call you to discuss renewal options OR arrange for you to pick up your banner within 7-10 business days.
- SMS is not responsible for loss or damage to banners.
- A tax-deductible donation of \$300 made payable to Seminole Middle School will be used per the Principal's discretion.

Signature of Business Representative: _	 Date:	_

Printed Name of Business Representative: \_\_\_\_\_

Seminole Middle School Contact: Michelle Alfred, Family and Community Liaison

8701 131st Street North | Seminole, FL 33776 | 727-547-4530 x2045

Please make checks payable to Seminole Middle School. Thank you for your support and for being a SMS Partner in Education!

Office Use Only Start Date for Contract: \_\_

